RESULTATS RELAIS BENJAMINS MIXTE BONNEVILLE 2023

Epre

43 60
4% 60
4 ¥ 60
4360
43 60
4360
4 ¥ 60
4% 60
43 60
4360
43 60
4% 60
4 ¥ 60

Tour
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) Saisie Séries/Ateliers

Série

o o o o o o o o o o o o O

1

Coul

o o o o o o o o o o o o O

'BM ~| [ 4x60 -]
Dossard NOM
9  RUHLMANN
105 GACHET
106 MOMNGE
50  BRUNEAU
46 REYMOND
53  BULTEAU
99 CARUAMNA
101 FERRALD
98  BATARD-MORIN
56  SUTTON
56  |COGREL
33 COMBES
34 HERITIER

Prénom

Boége

Boége

Boége
Saint-Jean-d'Au
Saint-Jean-d'AL
Saint-Jean-d'Au
Boége

Boége

Boege
Saint-Jean-d'Au
Saint-Jean-d'AL
Poisy

Poisy

l’“ Résultats

[x Sup tous résultats

Cat Perf
BM 35722
BM g 44
BM 44”82
BM 39 28
BM MTT
BM 38 21
BM T4
BM 37795
BM 39709
BM 38"51
BM 41"13
BM 411"21
BM 36”33

Pis

18

13
10
14
15
15
13
14
1"
"
17

Place Vent

N°
Etab
10518
10518
10518
10538
10538
10538
10518
10518
10518
10538
10538
10556
10556

Etablissement Ville Académie
MF Collége Jean-Marie Malliet B Boge GREMOBLE
MF Collége Jean-Marie Maolliet B Boége GREMOBLE
MF Collége Jean-Marie Malliet B Boége GREMOBLE

MF Collége Henri Corbet Saint-J Saint-Jean-d. GRENOBLE
MF Collége Henri Corbet Saint-J Saint-Jean-d. GREMOBLE
MF Collége Henri Corbet Saint-J Saint-Jean-d. GREMOBLE

MF Collége Jean-Marie Malliet B Boége GREMOBLE
MF Collége Jean-Marie Maolliet B Boége GREMOBLE
MF Collége Jean-Marie Molliet Bi Boége GREMOBLE

MF Collége Henri Corbet Saint-J Saint-Jean-d. GREMOBLE
MF Collége Henri Corbet Saint-J Saint-Jean-d. GREMOBLE
GREMOBLE
GREMOBLE

MF Collége Simone Veil Poisy  |Poisy

MF Collége Simone Veil Poisy  |Poisy

Groupe B

Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais
Relais




